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514257

545673

546712

551391
580633

22241634

22241635

22241636

22241637
22241633

502726

502726

546712

560109
502626

Bar/Vendeuvre/Rice
ys 18

A. L'Etoile Chapelai
18

Rosieres Om. 18 2

Essoyes/Ource 18
Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 
18

Vaudoise/Virey 18

Vaudoise/Virey 18

Rosieres Om. 18

Fcmt 18
E.S.N.A 18

Samedi

53482.1

53483.1

53484.1

53485.1
53481.1

Coupe U18/Atouterrain / Aube 

Stade Municipal 2 à BAR SUR 
SEINE

Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 2 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC

Complexe Sportif Raymond 
Laurent à ROSIERES PRES 
TROYES
Stade Pol Saintives à ESSOYES
Stade Pierre De Coubertin 1 à 
BAR SUR AUBE

D 142

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

J2

J2

J2

J2
J2
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